AY 24-25

Bus Heo TE
ST. THOMAS INSTITUTE FOR SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY
MAR CHRYSOSTOM NAGAR, CHANTHAVILA, TRIVANDRUM
ROUTE NO. 1
SL. NO. BOARDING POINT TIME
1 KARAKULAM PANCHAYATH OFFICE 6.50
2 ENIKKARA 6.52
3 VAZHAYILA . 6.54
4 KAVADITHALAKKAL 5.56
5 VETTIKONAM 6.58
6 NETTAYAM 7.00
7 VATTIYOORKAVU 7.02
8 VETTAMUKKU [SEVENTH DAY SCHOOL) 7.05
9 VALIYAVILA 7.07
10 |THIRUMALA 7.09
11 |EDAPAZHINII 717
12 * |KOCHAR ROAD 7.19
13 |SASTHAMANGALAM 7.21
14  |PEROORKADA 7.34
15  |KUDAPPANAKUNNU 7.36
16  |TVCENTRE 7.38
17  |ERAPPUKUZHI 7.40
18 |MUKKOLAKKAL 7.41
19 |ST. THOMAS SCHOOL GATE 7.42
20  |BETHEL MAR THOMA CHURCH, MUKKOLA 7.44
21  |MARUTHOOR 7.47
22  |CHITTAZHA 7.48
23 |PALLIVILA 7.50
24  [VATTAPARA (IRINCHAYAM) 7.53
25  [VETTINAD MANDAPAM 7.57
26 [KANYAKULANGARA 7.59
27  |NANNATTUKAVU 8.10
28  |POTHENCODE 811
29  |COLLEGE 8.15




